

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>2nd year maintenance Bill</u>					
N/W:- consist of Road with maintenance work from PWD Road Baghauni panchayat Bhaun to Margh					
Agency:- Sri Santay Kumar Singh					
Ag NO:- 93/SRD/20-21 (mnlhsy-sc)					
Estimated cost - Rs 8905981.00/-					
Ag value - Rs. 8861454.00/-					
Rate:- 0.50% below boom approved BOR Rate.					
Date of start - 23.01.2022					
Date of completion - 22.01.2022					
<u>Revised measurement</u>					
① Restoration of rain cuts					
with soil/masonry or gravel - do - do -					
$2 \times 3 \times 6.60 \times 1.0 \times 0.30 = 11.08$					
$2 \times 4 \times 9.20 \times 0.80 \times 0.30 = 17.664$					
$1 \times 1 \times 15.0 \times 0.90 \times 0.30 = 4.05$					
$2 \times 5 \times 7.2 \times 1.10 \times 0.30 = 23.76$					
$2 \times 3 \times 10.50 \times 0.90 \times 0.30 = 17.01$					
$2 \times 2 \times 19.0 \times 0.50 \times 0.30 = 11.40$					
<u>84.964 m³</u>					
② making up of beams/slow					
do - do - do					
$2 \times 4 \times 7.8 \times 1.10 = 68.64$					
$2 \times 6 \times 5.60 \times 0.90 = 60.48$					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Restoration of re-inforced concrete

with soil — also — also —

84.964 m³ vide TMB page (52)@ RS. 414.10/m³ —

RS. 35184.00

② Making up of beams/slab/

decks — also — also —

529.76 m² vide TMB page (52)@ RS. 56.81/m² —

RS. 30096.00

③ Maintenance of CP work

runing pipe — also — also —

03 Nos vide TMB page (53)

@ RS. 1102.85/each —

RS. 3308.55

Total RS 68588.00

Add 12% (+) RS 8231.00

Add 1% (+) RS 686.00

Add 1% F (+) RS 391.00

Total RS 77505.00

77896.00

Less 0.50% below RS 389.00

Net RS 77507.00

TBS
12/03/24Jir
12/08/24
gfe

cel

del

12/03/24
EO